
 
 

 

 

1. Nameof ListedEntity:Oricon Enterprises Limited 
2. ScripCode/NameofScrip/ClassofSecurity:  ORICONENT 
3. Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :31-Dec-2017 
5. Declaration:TheListedentityis required to submitthefollowingdeclarationtotheextentofsubmissionofinformation:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities or Warrants? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued?

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

 
 
 

Table I-SummaryStatementholdingofspecifiedsecurities 
 

Catego
ry(I) 

Categoryof
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos.of
shareh
olders

No.offullyp
aidupequit

y 
No. 

ofPartl
ypaid-

No.ofshar
esunderlyi

ng

Totaln
os.sha

res

Shareholding
as a%of 
totalno.ofshar

NumberofVotingRightsh
eldineachclassofsecuriti

es 
No.ofShar
esUnderlyi

ng

Shareholding,as
a%assumingfullc

onversion

Numberof
Lockedins

hares

Numberof
Sharesple

dgedor

Numberofe
quityshares

held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculatedas (IX) Outstanding ofconvertible otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII)= perSCRR, convertible securities(asa (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentageof (XIII) edform 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including dilutedshare  
(XIV) NoofVotingR

ights
Total
asa 

%of(A
+B+C)

No.
(a) 

Asa 
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld(
b) 

No.
(a) 

Asa 
%ofto
talSh
aresh
eld(b) 

Asa%of Warrants) capital)
(A+B+C2) (X)

Clas
seg:

X 
Clas
seg:

y 
Tot
al 

(XI)=(VII)+(X)
Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

A Promoter & 
Promoter 

37 1031497
09 

0 0 103149
709 

65.68 1031
4970

0 103
149

65.68 0 65.68 13521
736 

13.11   10314970
9 



 
 

 

 

Group 9 709 
B Public 18187 5389800

6 
0 0 538980

06 
34.32 5389

8006
0 538

980
06 

34.32 0 34.32 10326
4 

0.19   53111730 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total 18224 1570477
15 

0 0 157047
715 

100.00 1570
4771
5 

0 157
047
715 

100.0
0 

0 100.00 13625
000 

8.68   15626143
9 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Table II- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternofthePromoterandPromoterGroup 
 
 Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Total Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Shareholdin Numberof Numberof Numberof 

ofthe (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares g, as a% Lockedin Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledgedor sharesheld 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held das per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) edform 
sheld NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

(including convertible No.
(a) 

Asa
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld(
b) 

No.
(a) 

Asa
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) Asa%of Warrants) securities(

(A+B+C2) (X) asa
(VIII) percentageClass

X 
Class

Y 
Tot
al ofdiluted

share
capital)
(XI)=

(VII)+(X)asa
%of

A+B+C2

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 29 91326
569 

0 0 913265
69 

58.15 91326
569 

0 913
265
69 

58.15 0 58.15 1194
9797

13.0
8 

  91326569 

 VISHNUNA
RAIN 
KHANNA 

AAE
PK70
91D 

 13766
3 

0 0 137663 0.09 13766
3 

0 137
663 

0.09 0 0.09 4125 3.00   137663 

 ADARSH 
RAJENDRA 
SOMANI 

AAIH
A912
8D 

 16343
80 

0 0 163438
0 

1.04 16343
80 

0 163
438
0 

1.04 0 1.04 1053
55 

6.45   1634380 

 PREMNARA
IN KHANNA

ABB
PK91
95J 

 737 0 0 737 0.00 737 0 737 0.00 0 0.00 737 100.
00 

  737 

 SUSHEEL 
SOMANI 
(BELONG 
TO SKS & 
CO.- 
Partnership 
Firm) 

AAK
FS26
59H 

 15606
097 

0 0 156060
97 

9.94 15606
097 

0 156
060
97 

9.94 0 9.94 3909
726 

25.0
5 

  15606097 

 SEVANTILA
L JIVANLAL 

AAH
PP65

 11523
85 

0 0 115238
5 

0.73 11523
85 

0 115
238

0.73 0 0.73 0 0.00   1152385 



 
 

 

 

PAREKH 64F 5 
 RAJENDRA 

SOMANI 
(BELONG 
TO 
ORIENTAL 
ENTERPRIS
ES A/C- 
Partnership 
Firm) 

AAA
FO03
00M 

 77031
90 

0 0 770319
0 

4.90 77031
90 

0 770
319
0 

4.90 0 4.90 1993
909 

25.8
8 

  7703190 

 SUSHEEL 
SOMANI 

AAE
PS16
81B 

 89640
5 

0 0 896405 0.57 89640
5 

0 896
405 

0.57 0 0.57 1789
6 

2.00   896405 

 MRIDULA 
SOMANI 

AAK
PS27
73A 

 41773
25 

0 0 417732
5 

2.66 41773
25 

0 417
732
5 

2.66 0 2.66 1890
14 

4.52   4177325 

 NAMRATA 
SOMANI 

AQO
PS09
20P 

 26558
20 

0 0 265582
0 

1.69 26558
20 

0 265
582
0 

1.69 0 1.69 1717
48 

6.47   2655820 

 RAJENDRA 
SOMANI 

AAC
PS96
45M 

 62662
0 

0 0 626620 0.40 62662
0 

0 626
620 

0.40 0 0.40 0 0.00   626620 

 VARUN 
SURENDRA 
SOMANI 

AAF
HV56
42C 

 81738
0 

0 0 817380 0.52 81738
0 

0 817
380 

0.52 0 0.52 5225
0 

6.39   817380 

 NUPUR 
SOMANI 

AMZ
PS28
94P 

 29989
00 

0 0 299890
0 

1.91 29989
00 

0 299
890
0 

1.91 0 1.91 1085
41 

3.62   2998900 

 VANDANA 
SOMANI 

AML
PS08
06K 

 40351
25 

0 0 403512
5 

2.57 40351
25 

0 403
512
5 

2.57 0 2.57 1810
60 

4.49   4035125 

 JAYA 
SOMANI 

ABN
PS17
75Q 

 18282
15 

0 0 182821
5 

1.16 18282
15 

0 182
821
5 

1.16 0 1.16 6551
4 

3.58   1828215 

 SUJATA 
PAREKH 
KUMAR 

AAH
PK23
46L 

 55784
80 

0 0 557848
0 

3.55 55784
80 

0 557
848
0 

3.55 0 3.55 2601
84 

4.66   5578480 



 
 

 

 

 B K 
TOSHNIWA
L 

AAA
TS06
63B 

 12600
0 

0 0 126000 0.08 12600
0 

0 126
000 

0.08 0 0.08 3100
0 

24.6
0 

  126000 

 SURENDRA 
SOMANI 
(HUF) 

AAJH
S9866
H 

 6300 0 0 6300 0.00 6300 0 630
0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   6300 

 SANJAY 
DOSI 

ADU
PD80
53B 

 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   100 

 RAJENDRA 
SOMANI 
(BELONG 
TO 
HAZARIMA
LL SOMANI 
A/C- 
Partnership 
Firm) 

AAB
FH13
46M 

 21552
620 

0 0 215526
20 

13.72 21552
620 

0 215
526
20 

13.72 0 13.72 3940
965 

18.2
9 

  21552620 

 SOMANI 
KUMKUM 

ANFP
S1476
C 

 21900
70 

0 0 219007
0 

1.39 21900
70 

0 219
007
0 

1.39 0 1.39 9838
9 

4.49   2190070 

 BALKISHAN 
U 
TOSHNIWA
L 

AAF
HB26
93M 

 13000 0 0 13000 0.01 130000 130
00 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   13000 

 SURENDRA 
SOMANI 

AAM
PS37
66R 

 30444
80 

0 0 304448
0 

1.94 30444
80 

0 304
448
0 

1.94 0 1.94 8868
1 

2.91   3044480 

 VARUN 
SOMANI 

ASAP
S9359
Q 

 43502
95 

0 0 435029
5 

2.77 43502
95 

0 435
029
5 

2.77 0 2.77 1629
80 

3.75   4350295 

 SUHRID 
SOMANI 

AMF
PS18
61E 

 30265
45 

0 0 302654
5 

1.93 30265
45 

0 302
654
5 

1.93 0 1.93 1721
27 

5.69   3026545 

 MR 
ADARSH 
SOMANI 

ALZP
S4257
K 

 42079
52 

0 0 420795
2 

2.68 42079
52 

0 420
795
2 

2.68 0 2.68 2863
36 

6.80   4207952 



 
 

 

 

 ARUNDHAT
I SUNIL 
PAREKH 

AOH
PP36
36E 

 10022
0 

0 0 100220 0.06 10022
0 

0 100
220 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   100220 

 HRIDAI 
SUSHEEL 
SOMANI 

AAH
PS18
01N 

 24009
65 

0 0 240096
5 

1.53 24009
65 

0 240
096
5 

1.53 0 1.53 1092
60 

4.55   2400965 

 RAJENDRA 
SOMANI 
(HUF) 

AAK
HS19
99C 

 35908
0 

0 0 359080 0.23 35908
0 

0 359
080 

0.23 0 0.23 0 0.00   359080 

 ANANDITA 
SUNIL 
PAREKH 

AOW
PP26
77J 

 10022
0 

0 0 100220 0.06 10022
0 

0 100
220 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   100220 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 8 11823
140 

0 0 118231
40 

7.53 11823
140 

0 118
231
40 

7.53 0 7.53 1571
939 

13.3
0 

  11823140 

 Body 
Corporate 

 7 11523
140 

0 0 115231
40 

7.34 11523
140 

0 115
231
40 

7.34 0 7.34 1571
939 

13.6
4 

  11523140 

 HIMALAYA 
BUILDERS 
PVT LTD 

AAA
CH86
70C 

 31003
90 

0 0 310039
0 

1.97 31003
90 

0 310
039
0 

1.97 0 1.97 4684
05 

15.1
1 

  3100390 

 PARIJAT 
SHIPPING 
AND 
FINALE 
LIMTED 

AAA
CP80
53D 

 16940
0 

0 0 169400 0.11 16940
0 

0 169
400 

0.11 0 0.11 0 0.00   169400 

 KOPRAN 
LIFESTYLE 
LIMITED 

AAA
CR41
03L 

 23223
00 

0 0 232230
0 

1.48 23223
00 

0 232
230
0 

1.48 0 1.48 6719
26 

28.9
3 

  2322300 



 
 

 

 

 SARVAMAN
GAL 
MERCANTI
LE 
COMPANY 
LIMITED 

AAA
CS55
26L 

 36105
00 

0 0 361050
0 

2.30 36105
00 

0 361
050
0 

2.30 0 2.30 0 0.00   3610500 

 SKYLAND 
SECURITIES 
PVT LTD 

AAA
CS91
91B 

 22399
00 

0 0 223990
0 

1.43 22399
00 

0 223
990
0 

1.43 0 1.43 4316
08 

19.2
7 

  2239900 

 VENKATES
H 
KARRIERS 
LIMITED 

AAA
CV27
38B 

 79400 0 0 79400 0.05 794000 794
00 

0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00   79400 

 PAREKH 
INTERGRAT
ED 
SERVICES 
PVT LTD 

AAD
CP15
03F 

 1250 0 0 1250 0.00 1250 0 125
0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   1250 

 Trust  1 30000
0 

0 0 300000 0.19 30000
0 

0 300
000 

0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00   300000 

 Adarsh 
Somani 
(Belong to 
Shree Laxmi 
Benficiary 
Trust ) 

AAS
TS60
79D 

 30000
0 

0 0 300000 0.19 30000
0 

0 300
000 

0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00   300000 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 37 10314
9709 

0 0 103149
709 

65.68 10314
9709 

0 103
149
709 

65.68 0 65.68 1352
1736

13.1
1 

  10314970
9 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 
 

 

 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

 37 10314
9709 

0 0 103149
709 

65.68 10314
9709 

0 103
149
709 

65.68 0 65.68 1352
1736

13.1
1 

  10314970
9 

 

TableIII- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof thePublic shareholder 
 
 Category&Nameo

ftheShareholders 
(I) 

PAN
(II) 

Nos.of
shareh
older(II

I) 

No.off
ullypa
idupe
quitys
hares
held(I

V) 

Partlyp
aid-

upequit
yshare
sheld(V

) 

Nos.ofshar
esunderlyi
ngDeposito
ryReceipts

(VI) 

Totaln
os.sha
reshel
dVII= 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol
ding%cal
culateda

s 
perSCR
R,1957 

Asa%of(
A+B+C2)

VIII 

NumberofVotingRightsheldinea
chclassofsecurities 

(IX) 
No.ofShares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertibles
ecurities(inc
ludingWarra

nts)(X) 

Totalshareh
olding, as 

a%assumin
gfullconver
sionofconv
ertiblesecur
ities(asaper
centageofdi
lutedsharec

apital) 
(XI) 

Numberof
Lockedins
hares(XII) 

NumberofSh
arespledged
orotherwise
encumbered(

XIII) 

Numberofe
quityshares
heldindemat
erializedfor

m(XIV) 
NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

No.
(a) 

Asa
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld(
b) 

No.
(No
tap
pli
ca
ble 
) 

(a) 

Asa
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(Not
applic
able)(

b) 

Class
X 

Class
Y 

Tot
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Venture 
Capital Funds

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 
 

 

 

Investors 
e Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investors 

 1 94698
13 

0 0 946981
3 

6.03 94698
13 

0 946
981
3 

6.03 0 6.03 0 0.00   9469813 

 NAF INDIA 
HOLDINGS 
LTD 

AAC
CN88
62A 

1 94698
13 

0 0 946981
3 

6.03 94698
13 

0 946
981
3 

6.03 0 6.03 0 0.00   9469813 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 7 26702
99 

0 0 267029
9 

1.70 26702
99 

0 267
029
9 

1.70 0 1.70 0 0.00   2669299 

 GENERAL 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATI
ON OF 
INDIA 

AAA
CG06
15N 

0 20000
00 

0 0 200000
0 

1.27 20000
00 

0 200
000
0 

1.27 0 1.27 0 0.00   2000000 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 10000 0 0 10000 0.01 100000 100
00 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   10000 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 9 12150
112 

0 0 121501
12 

7.74 12150
112 

0 121
501
12 

7.74 0 7.74 0 0.00   12149112 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 1 21096
5 

0 0 210965 0.13 21096
5 

0 210
965 

0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00   210965 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 1 21096
5 

0 0 210965 0.13 21096
5 

0 210
965 

0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00   210965 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  17447 29667 0 0 296672 18.89 296670 296 18.89 0 18.89 1032 0.35 0 0.00 28886095 



 
 

 

 

266 66 266 672
66 

64 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 17424 20813
827 

0 0 208138
27 

13.25 20813
827 

0 208
138
27 

13.25 0 13.25 0 0.00   20032656 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 23 88534
39 

0 0 885343
9 

5.64 88534
39 

0 885
343
9 

5.64 0 5.64 1032
64 

1.17   8853439 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 4 95757 0 0 95757 0.06 957570 957
57 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   95757 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 726 11773
906 

0 0 117739
06 

7.50 11773
906 

0 117
739
06 

7.50 0 7.50 0 0.00   11769801 

 Body 
Corporate 

 353 97483
38 

0 0 974833
8 

6.21 97483
38 

0 974
833
8 

6.21 0 6.21 0 0.00   9744233 

 SHREE 
VENKATES
H METAL 
PACKS PVT 
LTD 

AAA
CS52
38F 

1 41727
90 

0 0 417279
0 

2.66 41727
90 

0 417
279
0 

2.66 0 2.66 0 0.00   4172790 

 Clearing  145 12399 0 0 123994 0.79 123990 123 0.79 0 0.79 0 0.00   1239949 



 
 

 

 

member 49 9 49 994
9 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 228 78561
9 

0 0 785619 0.50 78561
9 

0 785
619 

0.50 0 0.50 0 0.00   785619 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 18177 41536
929 

0 0 415369
29 

26.45 41536
929 

0 415
369
29 

26.45 0 26.45 1032
64 

0.25   40751653 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 18187 53898
006 

0 0 538980
06 

34.32 53898
006 

0 538
980
06 

34.32 0 34.32 1032
64 

0.19   53111730 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

TableIV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder 
 
 Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof 

ofthe (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g, as a% shares pledgedor sharesheld 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII= das per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) edform 
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

(including of No. Asa
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld 

No.
(No
tap
pli
ca
ble 
) 

Asa
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(Not
applic
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities( Applicable) 
asaClass

X 
Class

Y 
Tot
al percentage

ofdiluted
share

capital)
(XI)

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held 



 
 

 

 

 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


